     CMO 3535 A21B Family
Features and Benefits Primary Applications
Street Industry general size specifications Lights
Down L
Operates at a maximum  power of 5.0W
ights
 Maximum light efficiency: 220Lm@ 1 W
High BayStrengthened Anti-sulfurization

Mark
Cathode
Part Number Nomenclature
Absolute Maximum Ratings @ Ta = 25℃
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
                      O 3 5     3   5        A 2        1 0  B 1       0   1
Number PKG Information Code Specification
1 2 3 4 5 Product Family
Product L
O3535 CMO3535
6 7 8 9 ine A21B
Product Line
10 11 12 13
14 15 16
Chip Design SchemChip Design Scheme e
17 Parameter  Code Parameter  0001 Code
Item
Symbol
Absolute Maximum Rating
Uni t
Forward Current IF 1500 mA
Pulse Forward Current IFP 2400 mA
Reverse Voltage VR
Backdrive not allowed
V
Maximum Power PD 5.0 W
Operating Temperature Topr -40~+85 ℃
Storage Temperature Tstg -40~+85 ℃
Junction Temperature TJ 150 ℃
Thermal Resistance@1W Rth ℃6.5 /W
 0    1   0
0101
0
Electrostatic Discharge ESD 8000（HBM） V
4
Performance Characteristics
Forward Voltage Rank @Ta = 25
Product Selection Guide
℃
27A0/S
No. Min. Max. Unit Condition
1 2.8 3.0
V IF=350mA
2 3.0 3.2
3 3.2 3.4
200
Product
Family
 Colour
BIN 350mA@25℃
Flux Typical(Φv, lm)
CMO 3535
O3535A21B01010002 30A0/S 206
O3535A21B01010007 65A0/S 210